MENU

Dear friend,
you can order
your favorite
dishes to home!
You need to
hover camera
on QR-code for
review!

Salmon sashimi with truffle sauce 650 =
and fresh horseradish =
w
Tuna sashimi with wasabi 550 =
Beef sashimi with kimchi / new 690 2
=
Tuna ceviche with tomatoes 650 ;
Shrimp ceviche with kimchi 750 =
[WE]
Far Eastern scallop with wasabi 750 o
and tarragon / new
Bigeye tuna with red caviar 650 2
—
Spicy salmon with pike caviar 550 =
Avocado with chimichurri 390 =
=
Eel with chukka 490 =
and sesame sauce
Beef tartare with foie gras / new 550
Spicy crab / new 750
Baked spicy eggplant 550 g
Salad with avocado 750 2
and sesame sauce :
(=)
Tomato ceviche / new 750 ;

jllasia



2 Dim sum with veal tails 590
[==)
=) Dim sum with 690
= crab and scallop
= Spicy gyoza with beef 650
=
o Gyoza with mushrooms
= 590
o and truffle sauce
Bao with duck leg confit 590
Fried bao with lamb / new 650
g Tako with eel, cucumber and 590
= cream cheese
[ -
g Tako with shrimps and tomatoes 550
=t
: Poke with salmon and 720
o avocado salsa
(=
Poke with eel and young cheese 650




Duck bouillion with wontons 590 g g

and shiitake mushrooms <a
Ll

Shrimp bisque with lime 750 =
(=)

Wheat noodle with bisque g

. 650

and shrimps

Egg noodle with duck confit 650

Buckwheat noodle with beef 750

Beef tongue with Jerusalem artichoke 750 =
w

Veal cheeks in oyster sauce 850 "="

Beef black pepper 1250 E
—

Chicken thigh with mushrooms 650 E

and sake sauce =

Salmon with fried romaine 1250

Halibut with shiso sause / new 1250

Duck for two in the style of Duo Asia 2900




g Shrimps tempura with wasabi 750
(=]
s .
E Sczllops Wltth corn cream 790
= and coconu
g Broccoli in tempura with basil cream 550
=
a Octopus with cream 1490
= of white beans
=
= Crispy eggplant with truffle aioli / new 650
Y
=
'E Rice ice cream with salted caramel / new 350
[V ]
a Mochi with aloe and red orange 450
Ll
= Mochi with coffee cream
450
and caramel
Sweet lemon dessert 450
Milfey with banana and lime 490
Pavlova with grapefruit and lychee 550
Pumpkin dessert with pear 490
and passion fruit
We recommend this dessert in combination 450

with coctail Pumpkin Pie




Non-alcoholic coctails
Gin Basil Smash
Dark and Stormy

Americano

Homemade lemonade
Currant / juniper
Grapefruit / lavender

Orange / basil

Hot drinks

450
450
450

300ml / 1l
350/ 690
350/ 690
350/ 690

1l

Assam, Sencha, Earl Grey, Ginger / Lemon 490

Citrus tea with mint and chili
Jasmine tea with pear and vanila
Hot cocktails

Asian Grog

Spicy Eggnog

Coffee and cacao

Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Spicy cacao

650
650

550
550

190
290
190
450

DRINKS




DRINKS

Water
Krasota

Krasota

Lemonade
Evervess

Cola

Beer
Dreamteam Brew, Port Pilsner

Dreamteam Brew,
Sport Pilsner N/A

Dreamteam Brew, Lockdown
Dreamteam Brew, Summer Garden
Brew Division, Astrolager

Brew Division, Ace Cream

Hafa #2 Cider

100
150

250
450

420
390

490
520
520
520
520




WEB MENU

ENGLISH
MENU




