# MENU



Dear friend, you can order your favorite dishes to home! You need to hover camera on QR-code for review!

Salmon sashimi with truffle sauce and fresh horseradish  Tuna sashimi with wasabi  Beef sashimi with kimchi / new  Tuna ceviche with tomatoes  Shrimp ceviche with kimchi	650 550 690 650 750	CEVICHE AND SASHIMI	
Far Eastern scallop with wasabi and tarragon / new	750	35	
Bigeye tuna with red caviar  Spicy salmon with pike caviar  Avocado with chimichurri  Eel with chukka and sesame sauce  Beef tartare with foie gras / new  Spicy crab / new	650 550 390 490 550 750	HAND-ROLLS	
Baked spicy eggplant  Salad with avocado and sesame sauce  Tomato ceviche / new	550 750 750	VEGETABLES	

Please let us know if you have any food allergies



PIELMENI AND BAO	Dim sum with veal tails  Dim sum with crab and scallop	590 690
	Spicy gyoza with beef  Gyoza with mushrooms and truffle sauce	650 590
	Bao with duck leg confit	590
	Fried bao with lamb / new	650
rako	Tako with eel, cucumber and cream cheese	590
POKE AND TAKO	Tako with shrimps and tomatoes	550
	Poke with salmon and avocado salsa	720
	Poke with eel and young cheese	650

Duck bouillion with wontons and shiitake mushrooms	590	AND
Shrimp bisque with lime	750	NOODLE AT
Wheat noodle with bisque and shrimps	650	NOC
Egg noodle with duck confit	650	
Buckwheat noodle with beef	750	
Beef tongue with Jerusalem artichoke	750	HS.
Veal cheeks in oyster sauce	850	E
Beef black pepper	1250	AN
Chicken thigh with mushrooms and sake sauce	650	MEAT AND FISH
Salmon with fried romaine	1050	
Sumon with mea romaine	1250	
Halibut with shiso sause / new	1250	

EGETABLES AND SEAFOOD	Shrimps tempura with wasabi	750
	Scallops with corn cream and coconut	790
	Broccoli in tempura with basil cream	550
BLES	Octopus with cream of white beans	1490
VEGETA	Crispy eggplant with truffle aioli / new	650
. B.	Rice ice cream with salted caramel / new	350
SS	Mochi with aloe and red orange	450
=	Mochi with coffee cream and caramel	450
	Sweet lemon dessert	450
	Milfey with banana and lime	490
	Pavlova with grapefruit and lychee	550
	Pumpkin dessert with pear and passion fruit	490
	We recommend this dessert in combination	450

with coctail Pumpkin Pie

450

#### Non-alcoholic coctails

Gin Basil Smash	450	DRINKS
Dark and Stormy	450	DRI
Americano	450	
Homemade lemonade	300ml / 1l	
Currant / juniper	350 / 690	
Grapefruit / lavender	350 / 690	
Orange / basil	350 / 690	
Hot drinks	11	
Assam, Sencha, Earl Grey, Ginger / L	emon 490	
Citrus tea with mint and chili	650	
Jasmine tea with pear and vanila	650	
Hot cocktails		
Asian Grog	550	
Spicy Eggnog	550	
Coffee and cacao		
Espresso	190	
Cappuccino	290	
Americano	190	
Spicy cacao	450	

# DRINKS

## Water

Krasota 330 ml	100
Krasota 750 ml	150
Lemonade	

250

450

### Beer

Evervess 250 ml

Cola 330 ml

Dreamteam Brew, Port Pilsner 330 ml	420
Dreamteam Brew, Sport Pilsner N/A 330 ml	390
Dreamteam Brew, Lockdown 330 ml	490
Dreamteam Brew, Summer Garden 330 ml	520
Brew Division, Astrolager 500 ml	520
Brew Division, Ace Cream 500 ml	520
ДаДа #2 Cider 500 ml	520

#### **WEB MENU**

#### ENGLISH Menu

